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CHESHIRE COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff

Foote, r
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COOS COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff

Tardif, r Ingersoll, Sr., d

Berlin Ward 1
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GRAFTON COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff

Barry, r
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HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff Attorney Treasurer

Hardy, r Dionne, d Coughlin, (write-in) McDonough, d Fredette, r Duval, d

Amherst
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HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY OFFICES

County Commissioners

District 2 District 3

Charbonneau, r Clemons, d Holden, r Roulx, r Siroty, d

Amherst
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MERRIMACK COUNTY OFFICES
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County Commissioners

District 2

Asplund-Walsh, r Cummings, r

District 3

Allenstown

Andover
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Chichester
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Totals 2,581 2,553
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ROCKINGHAM COUNTY OFFICES

Linehan, r
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Atkinson

Auburn

Brentwood

Candia

Chester

Danville

Deerfield

Derry
East Kingston

Epping
Exeter

Fremont

Greenland

Hampstead

Hampton

Hampton Falls

Kensington

Kingston

Londonderry
New Castle

Newfields

Newington
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Newton

North Hampton
Northwood

Nottingham
Plaistow

Portsmouth Ward 1

Portsmouth Ward 2

Portsmouth Ward 3

Portsmouth Ward 4

Portsmouth Ward 5

Raymond
Rye
Salem

Sandown

Seabrook

South Hampton
Stratham

Windham

Totals

Register

of Probate

Christie, Jr., r
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592

505

329

494
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244
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434
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1,605

409

211

633

1.875
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210
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622

282
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242
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425
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1,866
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County Commissioners

District 1 District 2

Pratt, r Pantelakos, d
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243

428
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70

124

337

468
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STRAFFORD COUNTY OFFICES
Sheriff

Estes, r Auger, d Heon, d

Barrington


